	MONTH
	YELLOW (kg)
	BLUE  (kg)
	RED (kg)
	WHITE(kg)

	JANUARY
	43
	22
	86.8
	1

	February
	101
	24
	232
	1

	MARCH
	79
	24.5
	79
	1

	APRIL
	49
	13.3
	53
	3

	MAY
	129
	22
	85
	4

	JUNE
	78
	20
	84.25
	1.2

	JULY
	55
	15
	85
	2

	AUGUST
	31
	26
	43
	0.2

	SEPTEMBER
	46
	21.8
	85
	1.2

	OCTOBER
	29.5
	13
	62
	6.15

	NOVEMBER
	26
	8.5
	31
	0.2



	DECEMBER
	20
	6.3
	27.8
	0.4

	TOTAL
	686.5 KG



	216.5 KG
	953.85 KG
	21.35 kg
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